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Y O U T H   C H A M P I O N
Shane Slusin Age 15 Titles 1

Added From Raffle $0.00

Fines Collected$373.00

3Titles48Age

M A S T E R S   C H A M P I O N

5TH ANNUAL BUZZ THE DIRECTOR

Masters Updated Total $3,282.00

305 Pot Paid
Clean Pot Paid
Champions Shirts

$0.00

$225.00
Total Paid Out This Event $15,491.50

LAKESIDE LANES JUNE 20 - 21, 2009

Steve Morrissey Age 52 Titles 7

Joe Gorro
C L A S S I C   C H A M P I O N

Added From Raffle

$0.00

60 Entries @ $1.00 $60.00
$0.00

Added From Free Entry Raffle

Classic Updated Total $4,697.00
Masters Prior Total $3,222.00

Fines Collected $0.00
Added From Free Entry Raffle $0.00Optional Side Pots Paid

Brackets Paid
Optional Sweepers Paid

$588.00
$3,057.50
$2,080.00

YEA TOURNAMENT UPDATE
$4,602.00Classic Prior Total

Masters Prize Fund $3,700.00 95 $1.00Entries @ $95.00
Classic Prize Fund

Added By ABT $105.00
Total Prize Fund $3,700.00

Big Strike Progressive $1,010.00
Bonus Bucks $250.00

Masters Entries $38.00 $2,280.00
11 On Site Entries $5.00 $55.00$70.00

Classic Entries $28.00 $2,660.00

Big Strike Progressive $1,600.00
Bonus Bucks $490.00

$4,868.00

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
CHICAGOLAND BRANCH

PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL  60172 - (847) 608-4779

Added By ABT $48.00
$0.00

$4,868.00

MASTERS PRIZE FUND
60

Youth Prize Fund $600.00

CLASSIC PRIZE FUND

14 On Site Entries $5.00
95

Total Prize Fund

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

Joe is a self-employed Remodeling Contractor.  His business is Nu-Hues Decorating.  Joe is married to Holly and they a have an 

18-year-old daughter Anna.  He has been bowling for 7 1/2 years and bowls league at Arlington Lanes and BZ Deer Park.  Joe 

has a high game of 286 and a high series of 736 to his credit.  He was throwing an Ebonite Big One drilled by Brad Snell at 

New Approach Pro Shop.  In addition to bowling Joe enjoys fishing.  He wanted to thank his family who cheered him on, Brad 

Snell for his lessons, the Rakowski Family, and the ABT members here this weekend.  Joe plans to use his winnings to pay bills, 

have some fun, and bowl more ABT events.  He concluded by thanking Lakeside Lanes and the ABT staff

Steve is a Pressman for K&M Printing in Schaumburg.  He is married to Rose.  Steve has been bowling 22 years and bowls 

league at Woodview Lanes and BZ Deer Park.  He has a high game of 300 and a high series of 788 to his credit.  Steve was 

throwing a ROTO GRIP  Cell Pearl drilled by Joe Bacagaluppi at Back To Basics Pro Shop.  In addition to bowling Steve enjoys 

golf.  He wanted to thank Randy Oya, Rose, the ABT, Lakeside Lanes, Mary, Frank, and the rest of the people who stayed to 

cheer.  Steve plans to use his winnings for the ABT Spring & Fall Nationals in 2010 and a new ball.  He concluded by thanking 

John Wing & Sang Lee.

Shane is a junior at Crystal Lake Central High School.  He has a brother Eric who is also an ABT member.  Shane has been 

bowling for 12 years and bowls league at 3D Bowl in Island Lake.  He has a high game of 289 and a high series of 795 to his 

credit.  Shane was throwing a ROTO GRIP Cell Pearl drilled by Vince Biondo at Eagles Edge Pro Shop inside 3D Bowl.  In 

addition to bowling he plays Varsity Golf.  He wanted to thank his parents for their support, especially his Dad this being 

Father's Day.  He also thanked Lakeside Lanes.  When he finishes school he would like to pursue a career in Meteorology.  He 

concluded by saying, "Happy Father's Day" and thanks to the ABT for starting the Youth division.



FINALS Championship: Slusin def. Reyes 195-154.
RESULTS

$200.00 $200.002 Joshua Reyes 1 154
$400.00 $400.001 Shane Slusin 1 195

Y O U T H   F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
PLACE FINALIST GMS SCORE BASE PRIZE TOTAL PRIZE

$16,915,896.00

$175.00
T3 Mike Martenson Sr 1 196 $125.00 $50.00 $175.00
T3

$125.00

T3 Pearl Crumpton 2 446 $125.00 $73.00 $198.00

2 479 $125.00

X X - $1,060 X X X $1,767$1,767 / X $353 X /

$125.00$25.00

$50.00

2

Jim Kedroski

Hank Duncan 1

2

Next Event Accumulated $3,533 Available

1 256

454 $125.00

201

$500.00
$1,000.00

444

$707

C L E A N   P O T
$500 Game 3

Masters

+109 Sun 12:00Classic

Next Event

FINALS Round 1: Kedroski def. Duncan 238-199; Morrissey def. Slusin 204-197.  Round 2: Morrissey def. Martenson
RESULTS 271-196; Czyznik def. Kedroski 218-216.  Championship: Morrissey def. Czyznik 227-226.

FINALS Round 1: Castro def. Roebke 272-256; P. Crumpton def. Nekola 221-201.  Round 2: C. Crumpton def. P. Crumpton

RESULTS 258-225; Gorro def. Castro 235-207.  Championship: Gorro def. Crumpton 245-201.

This Event Jim Kedroski (/X) $373

C L A S S I C   3 0 5   P O T

$143 Game 2 $0 Gm 3 @ 305Game 1

Sun 10:30+112

This Event

Saturday

No winners

+85 Sun 12:00 +83

Reserve$500

+100

BONUS BUCKS

C U T   S C O R E S
Saturday +73 Sun 10:30

TOTAL PRIZE

197 $100.00

BIG STRIKE

199 $100.00

C L A S S I C   F I N A L S   R E S U L T S

T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H
2009 $422,703.50 Since November 1991

$500.00
$1,010.00 $125.001

T5

Steve Morrissey 3
2 Don Czyznik 2

Eric Slusin 1
T5

FINALIST GMS SCORE
702

783 Hank Duncan $60.00

748 Gary McAuliff $50.00

BIG STRIKE BONUS BUCKS TOTAL PRIZE

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

PLACE FINALIST SCOREGMS BASE PRIZE

2 Cedric Crumpton

T5 Dave Nekola

T5 Herman Roebke

T3 Rudy Castro

1 Joe Gorro 2 480 $1,000.00 $1,600.00 $245.00 $2,845.00

$60.00

M A S T E R S   F I N A L S   R E S U L T S

$50.00

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

PLACE

Masters

Classic

BASE PRIZE

294

$623.00

$100.00 $25.00 $125.00

$500.00

$25.00 $125.00$100.00

459 $123.00

305 Christopher Dobosz

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Randy Oya

$100.00

$2,135.00

1

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers:  Rose & Steve Morrissey, Frank Marack, Mike Martenson Sr, Mike Martenson Jr, Herman 

Roebke, and Steve Harmeyer.

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Dave Nekola who won a Storm Attitude Shift ball, Sam Getta who won a Storm Virtual 

Gravity ball, Richard Phillips who won an entry into the Labor Day Open, and Ken Sevitts, visiting from the Tampa/St. Pete 

branch who got to "Buzz The Director".

Thanks to your efforts in the raffles we raised $442.00 for the American Cancer Society.
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5 629 Sal Suarez $50.002 719 Jim Kedroski $130.00

7 +80 Steve Harmeyer Cedar Grove WI 41+2 $62.00 17 -28 Catherine Gober Streamwood 41+9 $52.00

8 +79 Gary McAuliff Sycamore 39+2 $61.00 18 -40 Ivan Eddy Round Lake Beach 42 $51.00

T6 505 Mike Martenson Sr $40.50 15 484 Mike Martenson Sr $25.00

663 Chris Dobosz $55.004
SCORE

3 671 Mike Martenson Sr $77.00

1 735 Hank Duncan $260.00
BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE

$0.00
Total Prize Fund $572.00

SCRATCH
26 Entries $22.00 $572.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland

T12 492 Earmon Taylor $27.505 506 Elaine Weaver $45.00
T12 492 Suzanne Dobosz $27.504 509 Jim Kedroski $48.00
11 500 Rudy Castro $29.003 511 Steve Morrissey $75.00
T9 503 Cathy Gober $31.502 512 Randy Oya $131.00
T9 503 John Scaletta $31.501 554 Chris Dobosz $262.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $876.00

HANDICAP "BEST 2"
73 Entries $12.00 $876.00

+71 Eric Slusin Crystal Lake

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S

$0.00
$456.00Total Prize Fund

8 Entries

$62.00

18 $60.00

27+7 $61.00

PRIZE

$0.00

SCRATCH

Total Prize Fund
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Mike Martenson Sr $58.001 731 Jim Kedroski $118.00 2 641

$176.00
Added By ABT Chicagoland

PLACE SCORE BOWLER

28+1

SEMIFINALIST HOMETOWN

*******

Schiller Park

16+2

2

$22.00 $176.00

Eduardo Arias Buffalo Grove

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S

John Scaletta 21

5

*******

36+7

$12.00 $456.00

Chicago

C L A S S I C   S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S

M A S T E R S   S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S

$25.00T4 501 Eduardo Arias $28.50 8 481 Mike Martenson Jr

6 497 Mike Martenson Sr $27.002 512 Dave Nekola $89.00
1 520 Jim Kedroski $178.00 T4 501 Darryl Purdy $28.50

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland
38 Entries

25 *******

******* 11 -7

HANDICAP "BEST 2"

******* -366 +66 Hank Duncan 16

Jim Kedroski Rolling Meadows

4 +87 Steve Morrissey Lake Zurich

3 +125

PRIZE

Don Czyznik Mundelein 12+2 *******

Hanover Park 19+4 *******

HOMETOWN

10 +60

HDCPSCORE

Richard Phillips Milwaukee WI 29+5 $59.00

2 +127

1 +140

PLACE SCORE

SEMIFINALIST

PRIZE

$60.00

SEMIFINALISTPLACE SCORE

+669

60+8EvanstonPearl Crumpton5 +104

Chicago

56+2

*******

6 +104

*******

*******

Roy Franklin Berwyn

Herman Roebke

*******

*******

36+3

Dave Nekola McHenry

Rudy Castro Waukegan

32+5

Joe Gorro Buffalo Grove 40+4

PLACE

1

+109

3

+140

SCORE

+113

2 +114

4

Darryl Purdy

Mike Martenson Sr

PLACESEMIFINALIST HOMETOWN HDCP PRIZE

59+9

Cedric Crumpton Evanston

HDCP

7 +56 Chris Dobosz

10 +1 Mike Kilgore

12

9 +6

27 $64.00

Grayslake

61+2

HOMETOWN

28+3 $63.00

PRIZEHDCP

$56.00

Manoo Subin

Carlew Milan

Gurnee

45+2

Skokie 52+3

$57.50

$55.00

T11 +51 James Calamus Mundelein

T11 +51 Suzanne Dobosz Sullivan

13 +16

14 +14

16 Jennie Marack

-71 Sam Getta

$60.00

$57.50

31

59+5 $50.00

36+3 $53.00

60+5 $54.00

Bolingbrook

Oswego

+48 Harvey Lee

15 +4 Elaine Weaver

South Elgin

Aurora-10

19

Sullivan

8

Gurnee

8 504 Mike Kilgore $36.00

3 506 Jennie Marack $54.00 7 486 Darryl Purdy $26.00

T6 505 Sam Getta $40.50 14 487 Earmon Taylor $26.00


